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Hirox

TESPRO

YAMAHA FINE
TECHNOLOGIES

Stella Corporation

OTSUKA OPTICS
/ HAA OPTICS

NIKON CORPORATION / NIKON SOLUTIONS

Japan Vieworks Tulip

Seminar Venue FSeminar Venue A

Seminar Venue C

Seminar
Venue GSeminar

Venue B

Seminar
Venue D

Seminar
Venue E

East Hall 2East Hall 3

IMV
/ ISUZU SEISAKUSHO
/ MORITANI

FURNACE

OFUNA ENTERPRISE JAPAN

FISCHER
INSTRUMENTS

JPCA Show 2023

3D-MID
Pavilion 

WIRE Japan Show

Academic Plaza

Academic Plaza

ex-tech

SDGs Device Show
Microelectronics Show

inspec

J-RASNIDEC ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY

TAIYO INDUSTRIAL

CHEMITOXEverett/Charles Japan
/ atg Luther & Maelzer
/ Shenzhen Mason Electronics

Daiwa

KITAGAWA SEIKIAztec

ORC MANUFACTURING

HAKUTO

USHIO

ADTEC ENGINEERING

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC

EME

NIKKISO

TAKEUCHI

Shinewell
Technology
(Hongkong)

Sakigake
Semiconductor

MIKADO TECHNOS

KANEMATSU

TAI CHYANG ELECTRIC

Center for Microelectronic Systems,
Kyushu Institute of Technology

SHIBUYA

DynatronDynatron

Addison Clear Wave Coating

The Japan Institute of Electronics packaging (JIEP)

IDAJ

INTERXSOFT

Fujiprix

CHEMITRON

SCREEN PE Solutions
ALMEX TECHNOLOGIES

KIYOKAWA
Plating IndustryONTEC

E-SONG EMC

Sangyo-times

RAYON INDUSTRIAL

Electronic Circuit Pension Fund

Printed Circuit Journal

Japan Thermosetting Plastics Industry Association
Korea Packaging Integration Association(KPIA)

THE NIKKAN KOGYO SHIMBUN

Kagoshima
Prefectural

Kagakujyoho
shuppan

Kumamoto
Prefecture

Dempa
Publications

Recovery Support
Booth for Suzu City

YOKUSUL

ASOPICS

TAKANO

2H-01 AKITA CHMICAL INDUSTRIES
2H-02 Shimada Appli
2H-04 Nordson
2H-07 OSAKA ORGANIC CHEMICAL INDUSTRY
2H-08 ATENE
2H-09 Advanced Materials Technology
2H-10 Melco Semiconductor Engineering
2H-12 NIHON SUPERIOR
2H-13 Fujikura Kasei
2H-14 KUTSUZAWA
2H-15 TA Instruments Japan
2H-16 Nippo
2H-17 ePrint

2H-18 PMT
2H-19 JNC Petrochemical
2H-19 JNC  Corporation
2H-20 Plasma Ion Assist
2H-21 HITACHI POWER SOLUTIONS
2H-22 Toshiba Business Expert
2H-23 ESPEC
2H-25 TEG SOLUTION
2H-26 Andor System Support
2H-28 Shinryo Corporation
2H-29 SETOLAS Holdings
2H-30 HONNY CHEMICALS

ex-Tech
2G-04 ZUKEN
2G-05 Japan MID Association
2G-06 Wonder Future Corporation
3A-07 TAIYO INK MFG
3A-08 DAIEI ELECTRONICS
3A-09 Iwate Industrial Research Institute

3D-MID Pavilion 
3A-01 Graduate School of Engineering Kanto Gakuin University / Japan Kanigen
3A-02 Graduate School of Engineering Kanto Gakuin University / Oki Engineering
3A-03 Graduate School of Engineering Kanto Gakuin University / Phototechnica
3A-04 Osaka Metropolitan University / GreenChem
3A-05 Kyushu University
3A-06 IWATE UNIVERSITY
3B-01 Sanyo-Onoda City University
3B-02 Tokyo University of Science
3B-03 Tokyo University of Science
3B-04 Organization for Regional Collaborative Research and
 Development, Suwa University of Science / Canal Water / Department of Mechanical and
 Electrical Engineering, Suwa University of Science
3B-05 Local Independent Administrative Agency Kanagawa Institute of industrial
 Science and Technology
3B-06 Tokyo Polytechnic University

Taisei
Laminator

TAESUNG

KURABO
INDUSTRIES

JTDMMOTORONICS

Yamagata University YU-FIC

Shenzhen Jingxin Electronic Technology

Korea Printed
Circuit
Association
(KPCA)
Taiwan Printed Circuit Association(TPCA)

THE NIKKAN
KOGYO SHIMBUN

Hong Kong Printed
Circuit Association (HKPCA)

China Printed
Circuit
Association
(CPCA)

KOGYO TSUSHIN INCOM Company

TATSUTA Electric
Wire and Cable

TECHNOPRO MARUGEN/
SONGTEX TECHNOLOGY

Via Mechanics
/ Stella
/ Shinko Denki
/ Tokyo Machine & Tool

MicroCraft

Ishii Hyoki

BRUX JAPAN

LPKF Laser & Electronics

TESTONIC

NIPPO ELECTRONICS

SHODA TECHTRON

OKADA GAJ

IWAKI

MURAKI

Awards
Corner Nikko Trans

MACOHO

BEAC

AITOZ

SUNCORONA ODA
Japan Media Systems

XactiThe University of
Tokyo

URASE DAIKI

Smart Textile Collaborative
Research Promotion
Committee of Ishikawa

JOHNAN

SENKEN
SHIMBUN

Yonezawa
Bussan

Shirai Electronics
Industrial

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO
/ Schmoll Maschinen

V Technology

Organizer’s Theme Exhibition

E-Textile
/Wearable

Japan Printed Circuit Association (JPCA) Bookstore

VR Goggles
Disassembly Exhibit

PSIA (PUBLIC SECURITY INTELLIGENCE AGENCY)

Consultation
Corner

Jisso Trial corner
using Robot Kit

Tsukamoto
Terada Laboratory
Graduate School of
Engineering  Kobe
University

Minami Shiretoko Brown Bear
Information Center / Shibecha-cho

NISOUL ZUKEN

DynaComwareJapan Vieworks

Japan Electronics and
Information Technology
Industries Association
(JEITA)

Lounge

VIP Lounge CBC

3i-05 JOHNAN
3i-06 Nihon Micron
3i-07 OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
3i-08 Shirai Electronics Industrial
3i-09 TAIYO INK MFG
3i-10 Plasma Ion Assist
3i-11 FUJI
3i-12 KPD
3i-13 ePrint
3i-14 Wonder Future Corporation

3B-07 Advanced Magnetic Devices (Sato & Sonehara) Lab., Dep. of Elect. and
 Computer Eng., Fac. of Eng., Shinshu Univ.  / CITIZEN FINEDEVICE
3B-08 Nakayama Lab., National Institute of Technology (KOSEN),
 Nagano College / Rikimaru Lab., National Institute of
 Technology (KOSEN), Nagano College/Spin Device Technology Center
3B-09 Nihon University
3B-10 Nihon University
3B-11 Research Institute for Electromagnetic Materials
3B-12 Yamagata Research Institute of Technology
3B-13 Hidekazu Tsuchiya Lab., Tokai Univ.
3B-14 Ehime University
3B-15 Tokushima University
3B-16 Graduate School of Science and Technology, Gunma University
3C-01 Kyushu Univ. / EXTCOM/PALMENS
3C-02 Tohoku University
3C-03 Hokkaido University, Faculty of Engineering, Yonezawa Lab.
3C-04 Yokohama National University

Lounge

Lounge for lunch box

Industrial Technology
Center of Fukui
Prefecture /
University of
Fukui

YOKUSUL

Andor System Support

Stamp Rally Prize Exchange
/ Booth Contest Voting Area

Exhibition of Substrate Manufacturing Process
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interOpto Imaging JapanEdge ComputingUnmanned Solution ExhibitionSmart Sensing24th Jisson Process Technology
 Exhibition

2023
37th ADVANCED ELECTRONICS
 PACKAGING  EXHIBITION

SDGs Device Show
E-Textile / WearableJapan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association

Electronics
Component & Unit
Show

Electrical
/optical transmission technology

Connecting Devices to Devices

52nd International Electronic
 Circuits Exhibition

2023Floor Map

interOpto Imaging JapanEdge ComputingUnmanned Solution ExhibitionSmart Sensing24th Jisson Process Technology
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2023
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SDGs Device Show
E-Textile / WearableJapan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association

Electronics
Component & Unit
Show

Electrical
/optical transmission technology

Connecting Devices to Devices

52nd International Electronic
 Circuits Exhibition

2023List of Exhibitors

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

A Addison Clear Wave Coating 2E-03 Microelectronics Show

ADTEC ENGINEERING 2C-07 PWB Tech

Advanced Magnetic Devices (Sato & Sonehara) Lab., Dep. of Elect. and
Computer Eng., Fac. of Eng., Shinshu Univ.

3B-07 Academic Plaza

Advanced Materials Technology 2H-09 eX-tech

AITOZ 3F-06 E-Textile / Wearable

AKITA CHMICAL INDUSTRIES 2H-01 eX-tech

ALMEX TECHNOLOGIES 2G-16 PWB Tech

Andor System Support 2H-26 eX-tech

Andor System Support 3H-05 PWB Tech

ASOPICS 2G-01 SDGs Device Show

ATENE 2H-08 eX-tech

atg Luther & Maelzer 2B-15 PWB Tech

Awards Corner 3G-14 PWB Tech

Aztec 2C-03 PWB Tech

B BEAC 3E-05 PWB Tech

BRUX JAPAN 3D-05 PWB Tech

C Canal Water 3B-04 Academic Plaza

CBC 3i-01 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

Center for Microelectronic Systems, Kyushu Institute of Technology 2E-12 PWB Tech

CHEMITOX 2B-14 PWB Tech

CHEMITRON 2E-15 PWB Tech

China Printed Circuit Association (CPCA) 3B-25 PWB Tech

CITIZEN FINEDEVICE 3B-07 Academic Plaza

D DAIEI ELECTRONICS 3A-08 3D-MID Pavilion

DAIKI 3F-03 E-Textile / Wearable

Daiwa 2B-16 PWB Tech

Dempa Publications 3A-15 PWB Tech

Department of Mechanical and Electrical Engineering, Suwa University of Science 3B-04 Academic Plaza

DynaComware 3G-15 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

Dynatron 2D-11/2E-16 PWB Tech

E Ehime University 3B-14 Academic Plaza

Electronic Circuit Pension Fund 2G-12 PWB Tech

EME 2D-02 Microelectronics Show

ePrint 3i-13 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

ePrint 2H-17 eX-tech

E-SONG EMC 2F-24 PWB Tech

ESPEC 2H-23 eX-tech

Everett/Charles Japan 2B-15 PWB Tech

EXTCOM 3C-01 Academic Plaza

F FISCHER INSTRUMENTS 2B-05 PWB Tech

FUJI 3i-11 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

Fujikura Kasei 2H-13 eX-tech

Fujiprix 2E-11 PWB Tech

FURNACE 2B-03 PWB Tech

G Graduate School of Engineering Kanto Gakuin University 3A-01 Academic Plaza

Graduate School of Engineering Kanto Gakuin University 3A-02 Academic Plaza

Graduate School of Engineering Kanto Gakuin University 3A-03 Academic Plaza

Graduate School of Science and Technology, Gunma University 3B-16 Academic Plaza

GreenChem 3A-04 Academic Plaza

H HAA OPTICS 2A-09 PWB Tech

HAKUTO 2C-05 PWB Tech

Hidekazu Tsuchiya Lab., Tokai Univ. 3B-13 Academic Plaza

Hirox 2A-01 PWB Tech

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

HITACHI POWER SOLUTIONS 2H-21 eX-tech

Hokkaido University, Faculty of Engineering, Yonezawa Lab. 3C-03 Academic Plaza

Hong Kong Printed Circuit Association (HKPCA) 3B-28 PWB Tech

HONNY CHEMICALS 2H-30 eX-tech

I IDAJ 2E-09 PWB Tech

IMV 2A-14 PWB Tech

INCOM 3B-24 PWB Tech

Industrial Technology Center of Fukui Prefecture / University of Fukui 3i-02 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

inspec 2B-07 PWB Tech

INTERXSOFT 2E-10 PWB Tech

Ishii Hyoki 3D-03 PWB Tech

ISUZU SEISAKUSHO 2A-14 PWB Tech

IWAKI 3E-02 PWB Tech

Iwate Industrial Research Institute 3A-09 3D-MID Pavilion

IWATE UNIVERSITY 3A-06 Academic Plaza

J Japan Electronics and Information Technology Industries Association (JEITA) 3G-06 PWB Tech

Japan Kanigen 3A-01 Academic Plaza

Japan Media Systems 3G-10 E-Textile / Wearable

Japan MID Association 2G-05 3D-MID Pavilion

Japan Printed Circuit Association (JPCA) Bookstore 3H-10 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

Japan Thermosetting Plastics Industry Association 2G-10 PWB Tech

Japan Vieworks 2B-13 PWB Tech

Japan Vieworks 3H-11 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

Jisso Trial corner using Robot Kit 3G-01 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

JNC  Corporation 2H-19 eX-tech

JNC Petrochemical 2H-19 eX-tech

JOHNAN 3G-03 E-Textile / Wearable

JOHNAN 3i-05 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

J-RAS 2B-08 PWB Tech

JTDM 3B-17 PWB Tech

K Kagakujyoho shuppan 3B-23 PWB Tech

Kagoshima Prefectural 3B-22 PWB Tech

KANEMATSU 2E-14 PWB Tech

KITAGAWA SEIKI 2C-01 PWB Tech

KIYOKAWA Plating Industry 2F-21 PWB Tech

KOGYO TSUSHIN 3D-10 WIRE Japan Show 

Korea Packaging Integration Association(KPIA) 3A-13 PWB Tech

Korea Printed Circuit Association (KPCA) 3A-19 PWB Tech

KPD 3i-12 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

Kumamoto Prefecture 3B-21 PWB Tech

KURABO INDUSTRIES 3A-21 PWB Tech

KUTSUZAWA 2H-14 eX-tech

Kyushu Univ. 3C-01 Academic Plaza

Kyushu University 3A-05 Academic Plaza

L Local Independent Administrative Agency Kanagawa Institute of industrial Science and Technology 3B-05 Academic Plaza

LPKF Laser & Electronics 3D-06 PWB Tech

M MACOHO 3E-04 PWB Tech

Melco Semiconductor Engineering 2H-10 eX-tech

MicroCraft 3D-01 PWB Tech

MIKADO TECHNOS 2D-09 PWB Tech

Minami Shiretoko Brown Bear Information Center / Shibecha-cho 3H-04 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 2C-08 PWB Tech

MORITANI 2A-14 PWB Tech

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

MOTORONICS 3B-19 PWB Tech

MURAKI 3E-03 PWB Tech

N Nakayama Lab., National Institute of Technology (KOSEN), Nagano College 3B-08 Academic Plaza

NIDEC ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY 2B-11 PWB Tech

Nihon Micron 3i-06 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

NIHON SUPERIOR 2H-12 eX-tech

Nihon University 3B-09 Academic Plaza

Nihon University 3B-10 Academic Plaza

NIKKISO 2D-03 Microelectronics Show

Nikko Trans 3F-07 PWB Tech

NIKON / NIKON SOLUTIONS 2A-10 PWB Tech

Nippo 2H-16 eX-tech

NIPPO ELECTRONICS 3D-08 PWB Tech

NISOUL 3H-01 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

Nordson 2H-04 eX-tech

O OFUNA ENTERPRISE JAPAN 2B-04 PWB Tech

OKADA GAJ 3E-01 PWB Tech

Oki Engineering 3A-02 Academic Plaza

OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 3i-07 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

ONTEC 2F-23 PWB Tech

ORC MANUFACTURING 2C-04 PWB Tech

Organization for Regional Collaborative Research and Development, Suwa University of Science 3B-04 Academic Plaza

Osaka Metropolitan University 3A-04 Academic Plaza

OSAKA ORGANIC CHEMICAL INDUSTRY 2H-07 eX-tech

OTSUKA OPTICS 2A-09 PWB Tech

P PALMENS 3C-01 Academic Plaza

Phototechnica 3A-03 Academic Plaza

Plasma Ion Assist 2H-20 eX-tech

Plasma Ion Assist 3i-10 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

PMT 2H-18 eX-tech

Printed Circuit Journal 2G-11 PWB Tech

PUBLIC SECURITY INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (PSIA) 3G-11 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

R RAYON INDUSTRIAL 2F-27 PWB Tech

Research Institute for Electromagnetic Materials 3B-11 Academic Plaza

Rikimaru Lab., National Institute of Technology (KOSEN), Nagano College 3B-08 Academic Plaza

S Sakigake Semiconductor 2D-07 PWB Tech

Sangyo-times 2G-03 SDGs Device Show

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO 3E-07 PWB Tech

Sanyo-Onoda City University 3B-01 Academic Plaza

Schmoll Maschinen 3E-07 PWB Tech

SCREEN PE Solutions 2E-17 PWB Tech

SENKEN SHIMBUN 3G-05 E-Textile / Wearable

SETOLAS Holdings 2H-29 eX-tech

Shenzhen Jingxin Electronic Technology 3B-27 PWB Tech

Shenzhen Mason Electronics 2B-15 PWB Tech

SHIBUYA 2D-10 PWB Tech

Shimada Appli 2H-02 eX-tech

Shinewell Technology (Hongkong) 2D-05 PWB Tech

Shinko Denki 3B-30 PWB Tech

Shinryo 2H-28 eX-tech

Shirai Electronics Industrial 3E-06 PWB Tech

Shirai Electronics Industrial 3i-08 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

SHODA TECHTRON 3D-09 PWB Tech

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

Smart Textile Collaborative Research Promotion Committee of Ishikawa 3F-02 E-Textile / Wearable

Spin Device Technology Center 3B-08 Academic Plaza

SONGTEX TECHNOLOGY 3B-29 PWB Tech

Stella 3B-30 PWB Tech

Stella Corporation 2A-04 PWB Tech

SUNCORONA ODA 3F-05 E-Textile / Wearable

Suzu City Reconstruction Assistance Booth  3A-14 PWB Tech

T TA Instruments Japan 2H-15 eX-tech

TAESUNG 3A-11 PWB Tech

TAI CHYANG ELECTRIC 2E-13 PWB Tech

Taisei Laminator 3A-10 PWB Tech

Taiwan Printed Circuit Association (TPCA) 3A-17 PWB Tech

TAIYO INDUSTRIAL 2B-12 PWB Tech

TAIYO INK MFG 3A-07 3D-MID Pavilion

TAIYO INK MFG 3i-09 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

TAKANO 2G-15 PWB Tech

TAKEUCHI 2D-04 PWB Tech

TATSUTA Electric Wire and Cable 3D-04 WIRE Japan Show 

TECHNOPRO MARUGEN 3B-29 PWB Tech

TEG SOLUTION 2H-25 eX-tech

TESPRO 2A-02 PWB Tech

TESTONIC 3D-07 PWB Tech

The Japan Institute of Electronics packaging (JIEP) 2E-02 Microelectronics Show

THE NIKKAN KOGYO SHIMBUN 2G-13 PWB Tech

THE NIKKAN KOGYO SHIMBUN 3A-16 PWB Tech

The University of Tokyo 3G-09 E-Textile / Wearable

Tohoku University 3C-02 Academic Plaza

Tokushima University 3B-15 Academic Plaza

Tokyo Machine & Tool 3B-30 PWB Tech

Tokyo Polytechnic University 3B-06 Academic Plaza

Tokyo University of Science 3B-02 Academic Plaza

Tokyo University of Science 3B-03 Academic Plaza

Toshiba Business Expert 2H-22 eX-tech

Tsukamoto Terada Laboratory Graduate School of Engineering  Kobe University 3H-02 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

Tulip 2A-13 PWB Tech

U URASE 3G-08 E-Textile / Wearable

USHIO 2C-06 PWB Tech

V VR Goggles Disassembly Exhibit 3G-13 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

V Technology 3F-01 PWB Tech

Via Mechanics 3B-30 PWB Tech

W Wonder Future Corporation 2G-06 3D-MID Pavilion

Wonder Future Corporation 3i-14 Organizer's Theme Exhibition

X Xacti 3F-04 E-Textile / Wearable

Y Yamagata Research Institute of Technology 3B-12 Academic Plaza

Yamagata University YU-FIC 3B-20 PWB Tech

YAMAHA FINE TECHNOLOGIES 2A-03 PWB Tech

Yokohama National University 3C-04 Academic Plaza

YOKUSUL 2F-25 PWB Tech

YOKUSUL 3j-02 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

Yonezawa Bussan 3G-12 E-Textile / Wearable

Z ZUKEN 2G-04 3D-MID Pavilion

ZUKEN 3G-02 Organizer‘s Theme Exhibition

6B-06

6D-09

3F-01

6B-11

2C-07

6E-06

6B-11

2D-11
2E-16

6B-03

3G-11

2023 Academic Plaza Award
The JIEP Exhibition Committee has chosen the following for the 2023 Academic Plaza Award, from the presentations 

submitted for presentation at the Academic Plaza for the excellence of their contents.

【Awards Ceremony】 Seminar Venue E ： Wednesday, May 31  16:40～17:00

■ Nihon University

■ Suwa University of Science, Fujita Corporation, Tokan Engineering

■ Nihon University

■ Sanyo-Onoda City University, Lotus Thermal Solution Inc.

Academic Plaza 10 consecutive years exhibitors

■ GUNMA UNIVERSITY, NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (KOSEN), NAGANO COLLEGE

The 19th JPCA AWARD
We are pleased to announce that the JPCA Award Selection Committee has selected the winners of the 

19th JPCA Award after a rigorous screening process.

The JPCA Award are given to companies that have made a presentation to the judging panel of academia, 

the electronic circuit industry, and editors of professional journals based on the following criteria: 

"originality (uniqueness and originality)," "development potential and future potential in the industry," 

"reliability," and "relevance to the times.

The JPCA Award Selection Committee, consist of experts from academia, the electronic circuit industry, 

and editors of technical journals, conducts rigorous deliberations.

The JPCA Award has been presented since 2005 to products and technologies that have made significant 

contributions to the advancement and development of electronic circuit technology and industry.

【Awards Ceremony】 Seminar Venue B： Wednesday, May 31  16:40～16:55

The 19th JPCA Award Winners

■ TAIYO INK MFG CO.,LTD	 Booth No. 6B-03

■ USHIO INC.	 Booth No. 2C-06  

■Mitsubishi Gas Chemical Company INC.	 Booth No. 6A-04

■ UBE CORP.	 Booth No. 4F-11

■ OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD.	 Booth No. 6C-05

■ JSR CORP.	 Booth No. 6E-14

The 19th JPCA Incentive Award

■ Sakigake Semiconductor CO.,LTD.	 Booth No. 2D-07

■ ZUKEN	 Booth No. 2G-04
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2023
Academic

Plaza

Exhibition of Substrate Manufacturing Process　 【Entrances to East Hall 2 and Hall 6/3i-03】
It contains diagrams that break down the printed circuit board manufacturing process in an easy-to-understand manner, as well as related exhibitor 
information for the JPCA Show. It is especially recommended for young people who have just entered the company and students.
It is also posted on the exhibition website, so please use it as well.

Jisso Trial corner using Robot Kit 【3G-01】
You can experience simple soldering using the work kit.
New employees at semiconductor-related companies and employees in 
departments with few opportunities to engage in manufacturing.
It is also recommended for students.

Booth contest　【Voting Area：3j-03】
Everyone please vote! ! 
Booth contest held:
[Voting period] May 31 (Wednesday), June 1 (Thursday)
Booth contest will be held again this year!
[Nice Design Award], [Best Exhibition Award], and [Special Award] will be 
decided by everyone's votes.
We have gift for participants.

Stamp Rally　【Prize Exchange：3j-03】
Visit the official sponsor booth and collect stamps!
Please visit our booths and see the featured products and technologies. If 
you collect all the stamps, you will receive a meal ticket or a prize!

Consultation corner 【3H-06】
Students are encouraged to stop by first as this section provides tips for student visitors on how to enjoy the exhibition. Exhibitor information for student 
visitors will also be available. Also, guided tours of the venue will be available from 10:30 to 11:15 on all days (first 20 visitors each day).

Exchange Plaza 【Entrance of East Hall 2】
JPCA-certified PWB consultants provide expert advice on your problems, 
consultations, and questions. If you have any questions about electronic 
circuits, specialized processing, manufacturing equipment, sensors, etc., or 
if you are not sure how to utilize them, please do not hesitate to contact us. 
(Pre-registration required)

 Visitor’s Participation Project�

 Organizer's Theme Exhibition "New substrate applications"
JOHNAN 3i-05 

Nihon Micron 3i-06 

OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 3i-07 

Shirai Electronics Industrial 3i-08 

TAIYO INK MFG 3i-09 

Plasma Ion Assist 3i-10 

FUJI 3i-11 

KPD 3i-12 

ePrint 3i-13 

Wonder Future Corporation 3i-14 

 Wearable products demonstration exhibit

DAIKI 3F-03

Xacti 3F-04

SUNCORONA ODA 3F-05

AITOZ 3F-06

URASE 3G-08

The University of Tokyo 3G-09

Japan Media Systems 3G-10

Yonezawa Bussan 3G-12

29th Semiconductor of the Year 2023
The Semiconductor Device Division, Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment Division, and Semiconductor Electronic Materials 

Division were selected for the "Semiconductor of the Year 2023" award.

【Awards Ceremony】 Seminar Venue G： Wednesday, May 31 14:00～
【Semiconductor Device Division】
Grand Prix Kioxia Corporation、 Western Digital Corporation

Outstanding performance award Renesas Electronics Corporation

Outstanding performance award Saga University、 Orbray Co., Ltd.

【Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment Division】
Grand Prix NuFlare Technology, Inc. 

Outstanding performance award SCREEN Semiconductor Solutions Co., Ltd.

Outstanding performance award Toray Engineering Co.,Ltd.

【Semiconductor Electronic Materials Division】
Grand Prix Dai Nippon Printing Co., Ltd.

Outstanding performance award Resonac Corporation

Outstanding performance award Daicel Corporation

Wednesday, May 31 Thursday, June 1 Friday, June 2
13：15～14：45 11：00～12：30 11：00～12：30

15：30～17：00 15：00～16：30 13：00～14：30
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Electronics Component & Unit Show JPCA Show 2023

Smart Sensing /
Unmanned Solution Exhibition

interOpto/Imaging Japan

Edge Computing

Seminar
Venue L

Seminar
Venue K

Seminar Venue I Seminar Venue M

Seminar
Venue J

Seminar
Venue H

Brooks Japan

IKEGAMISEIKI

JFE Shoji
Electronics

PEMTRON

EIGHTECH TECTRON

PROCESS LAB. MICRON

HIWIN

Techno Alpha

NIHON SUPERIOR

HELLER INDUSTRIES HAKKO

YAMAHA MOTOR

ALPHA ELECTRONICS

Okuhara Electric

MALCOM

OKUDA TRADING

Toyo Living

AYUMI
INDUSTRY

Wing Vision

KAKEN TECH

Shoritsu Electric
Industry

Lux

JUTZE JAPAN PARMI JAPAN

ICHINEN MANUFACTURINGJapan Robot Association (JARA)

Gicho business communications

PASSCON

TAIYO
ELECTRIC IND.

FANUC

BozhonJapan

OMRON

SAYAKA

MUSASHI ENGINEERING,

Kawasaki Heavy Industries,

CKD

Nippon Thompson

MIRTEC JAPAN

JUKI

EBA JAPAN

Pi PHOTONICS

ORANGEARCH

PHOTOTECHNICA

MARUBUN

Zhongshan Sichuang Optoelectronics Technology

Mitsunami

the international society for optics and
photonics (SPIE)

VS Technology

Laser Focus World Japan

Kyoto Photonics Society
/ Tokai Engineering Service

Nitto Optical

DAICO MFG

Microsignal

Shibahara Manufacturing Industry

HORIBA

Stella

AIO Core

Photonics Electronics Technology
Research Association

UBE

DongGuan
WuFeng
Electronics

Taihei Boeki

KAPID
/ MICTEC

Cybernet
Systems

4G-05 Graviton
4G-06 OPTRONICS
4G-07 Research Foundation for Opto-Science and Technology
4G-08 The Japan Society of Laser Technology
4G-09 SYNERGY OPTOSYSTEMS

5A-01 OPT Gate
5A-02 AIM
5A-03 ADVANCED COMMUNICATION MEDIA
5A-04 JAPAN IMPOTERS ASSOCIATION OF LASERS & ELECTRO-OPTICS
5A-05 City of Chitose / Chitose Institute of Science and Technology
5A-06 SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES
5A-07 Alnair Labs
5A-09 Nagaoka University of Technology
5A-10 National Institute of Technology, Anan college
5A-11 Institute of Post-LED Photonics, Tokushima University
5A-12 The Graduated School for the Creation  of New Photonics Industries
5A-13 KOHOKU KOGYO
5A-15 SHIMADZU
5A-16 J.A.WOOLLAM JAPAN
5A-17 TECHNOHANDS
5A-18 Nissin Kikai

5B-01 Micron
5B-02 Caeleste CVBA
5B-12 IDTechEx
5B-13 KODENSHI
5B-14 IR System
5B-15 IR System
5B-16 Gazo
5B-17 Innovation Research
5B-18 SOFTAGENCY
5B-19 FUJITOKU CORPORATION
5B-20 NANOXEED

5V-01 Fukuda Crystal Laboratory
5V-02 Kanazawa University Vibrational Power Generator Laboratory
5V-04 Kanazawa University V-COLLABO
5V-05 SUMITOMO METAL MINING PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION DEPT. TECHNOLOGY DIV.
5V-06 YASHIMA ELECTRIC
5V-07 Yokoyama Shokai
5V-10 Energy Harvesting Consortium
5V-11 LINTEC
5V-12 NGK INSULATORS

Genial Light

SteraVision

Optoelectronics Industry and Technology
Development Association (OITDA)

ZHEJIANG LANTE OPTICS
/ SHANGHAI KENRYU TRADING

Rozetta

Panasonic Connect

Next Generation Sensor Pavilion

SENSIRION
JAPAN

Narcohm

National Nanofab Center (K-Sensor)Mio Corporation

TokaiRika

NTT Advanced Technology

KLVLounge

Lounge

Lounge

Lounge

VIP Lounge

Tohoku University Frontier Research Institute for Interdisciplinary
Sciences Shimatsu Laboratory

Global Information
Business Matching Area

FUJITSU
COMPONENT

monodukuri.com

Touchence

Nisshinbo Micro Devices

IDTechEx

KODENSHI

e.x.press

HortPlan

Ball Wave

Cornes
Technologies

KRONE

Digi
International

Micro Module Technology

Teikoku
Printing
Inks Mfg

SMK

NICHIDEN

NAITO DENSEI MACHIDA MFG.

RTC

Robotic Increase Center

YITOA Micro
Technology

CONNECTEC JAPAN
/ AEMtec

V-COLLABO
Energy Harvesting Consortium

Tokyo Ohka Kogyo

Pretia Technologies

Japan Display

HAKKOH DENSHI

GIGAVIS

Sankyosha

METRO
ELECTRIC

TAMURA
CORPORATION

FUJI

TSUBAKIMOTO KOGYO

Polytec
JapanAperza

SHIIMA Electronics

Daicel

JAPAN FEDERATION OF ELCTRONIC PARTS DISTRIBUTORS AND DEALERS (JEP)
/ Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association (TEP)

TOA
MUSENDENKI

TORII

Okamoto
Electronics

YAMASHITAMATERIALS

Korea Electronics Technology Institute

MEIWA CORPORATION
/ Ningbo Jujia New Material Technology

Oki Electric
Cable

Denka

GLOBAL
DISPLAY

SETTSU METAL INDUSTRIAL

Seidensha

CoreStaff

DAIWAMUSEN
DENKI

R-DENSHI

HIKAWA ELECTRONICS

Wonder Future Corporation

COMPLEX MICRO INTERCONNECTION

Toyo Aluminium / Averatek Fuji Polymer Industries

SHENGYI TECHNOLOGY

Showa
Sangyo

NISOUL

Di-Nikko
Enjineering

Ihara Electronic Industries

Tsuruta
Seigyo Kiki

TOMINAGA
ELECTRIC

FUJIMORI KOGYO

RYODEN
/ actnano

Fukuda Metal Foil &
Powder

Mitsubishi Gas
Chemical Company

eightkougyou
/ MacEight

DAIWA

SAGAMI
PCI

KYOSHA

IIDA ELECTRONICS (TSUSHO)

Nagoya Rikendengu

NAITO DENSEI KOGYO
CITIZEN ELECTRONICS

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS

JCU

NNP

AURONA INDUSTRIES
/ NAKAJIMA KAGAKUSANGYO

NIKKAN INDUSTRIES

TAIYO INK MFG

SHIMANE
FUJITSU

SHINKO

MEIKO ELECTRONICS

Carl Zeiss

FUJIKIKO

NAGASE

ADEKA

Atotech Japan
/ Electro Scienti�c Industries Japan

KANEKA

RESONAC
(FORMER SHOWA DENKO
/ SHOWA DENKO MATERIALS)

GUANGDONG CHAMPION
ASIA ELECTRONICS

KFE Hong Kong

OKUNO CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES

Goal Searchers, ZHUHAI

UNION TOOL
/ OKADA GAJ / Tokyo Machine & Tool 
/ SANKO GIKEN KOGYO
/ HWAIN TRADING
/ JADASON Enterprises / PAN-TEC
 

FSQuality

AZUMA

Nippon barnes company

PLAMEX

TOWATEC

EXSEAL

MEC

RISHO KOGYO

JIANGXI JIANGNAN
NEW MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY

WAZAM NEW  MATERIALS

PCBGOGO

Hitachi High-
Tech Science

FICT

Nihon Micron

AS ONE

SHIMIZU IKEGAMISEIKI

SEAKI
PRECISION

FORESIGHT

AJ

JSR

Sanki seisakusho

SHENZHEN JINZHOU
PRECISION TECHNOLOGY

NITTOBOSEKI

SHANDONG SHENGQUAN NEW MATERIALS

WAKOH DENKEN

Luci

FUJI ELECTRONICS

DE NORA
PERMELEC

Jiangsu
Provision
Electronics

TSUNODA BRUSH

ICHIKAWA TECHNO FABRICS
KYOEI PRINT GIKEN

AIN

NTW

Kanai Juyo
Kogyo

AGFA
Materials
Japan

MICROTECHNOLOGY

China Circuit Technology (Shantou)

PRIMETECH ENGINEERING
Yokohama Factory

ODTECH

CHEON WESTERN
(CHINA) GROUP

Forewin Flex

TCT (JAPAN)

ISHIHARA CHEMICAL

JABURO INDUSTRY

Meltex

SAN-EI KAGAKU

SHIKOKU CHEMICALS

SHENZHEN
NEWCCESS
INDUSTIAL

Nikko-Materials

4F-17 Astron 
4F-19 Atmark Techno
4G-11 DynaComware
4G-13 Izuma Networks

National Institute of
Advanced Industrial
Science and Technology

EGS

THz zone
5A-08 Terahertz Technology Forum
5B-05 ADVANTEST
5B-06 Spectra Design
5B-07 RIKEN

Venture/Start-up Zone
5A-14 Space Photon
5B-08 Photonic Edge
5B-09 Photonic Science Technology
5B-10 E&E Evolution

5E-03-1 MODE, Inc.
5E-03-2 Kobe Digital Labo
5E-03-3 MULTISOUP
5E-03-4 Tycoh
5E-03-5 Asahi Rubber
5E-03-6 Maxell
5E-03-7 DELTA TOOLING

5E-03-8 ALPSALPINE
5E-03-9 RICOH
5E-03-10 impactTV
5E-03-11 FUJITSU COMPONENT
5E-03-12 Macnica
5E-03-13 NANYO
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interOpto Imaging JapanEdge ComputingUnmanned Solution ExhibitionSmart Sensing24th Jisson Process Technology
 Exhibition

2023
37th ADVANCED ELECTRONICS
 PACKAGING  EXHIBITION

SDGs Device Show
E-Textile / WearableJapan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association

Electronics
Component & Unit
Show

Electrical
/optical transmission technology

Connecting Devices to Devices

52nd International Electronic
 Circuits Exhibition

2023Floor Map

List of Exhibitors

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

A actnano 6A-02 PWB Tech

ADEKA 6B-10 Module Japan

ADVANCED COMMUNICATION MEDIA 5A-03 interOpto 

ADVANTEST 5B-05 interOpto 

AEMtec 5D-04 Smart Sensing

AGFA Materials Japan 6F-14 PWB Tech

AIM 5A-02 interOpto 

AIN 6F-11 PWB Tech

AIO Core 4F-09 interOpto 

AJ 6E-12 Module Japan

Alnair Labs 5A-07 interOpto 

ALPHA ELECTRONICS 4B-04 JISSO PROTEC

ALPSALPINE 5E-03-8 Smart Sensing

Apérza 5E-02 Unmanned Solution Exhibition

AS ONE 6E-08 Module Japan

Asahi Rubber 5E-03-5 Smart Sensing 

Astron 4F-17 Edge Computing 

Atmark Techno 4F-19 Edge Computing 

Atotech Japan 6B-11 PWB Tech

AURONA INDUSTRIES 6B-01 PWB Tech

Averatek 5i-03 PWB Tech

AYUMI INDUSTRY 4B-09 JISSO PROTEC

AZUMA 6D-04 PWB Tech

B Ball Wave 5C-07 Smart Sensing 

BozhonJapan 4C-05 JISSO PROTEC

Brooks Japan 4A-03 JISSO PROTEC

C Caeleste CVBA 5B-02 Imaging Japan 

Carl Zeiss 6B-07 Module Japan

CHEON WESTERN (CHINA) GROUP 6G-06 PWB Tech

China Circuit Technology (Shantou) 6G-01 PWB Tech

CITIZEN ELECTRONICS 6A-13 Module Japan

City of Chitose/Chitose Institute of Science and Technology 5A-05 interOpto 

CKD 4D-02 JISSO PROTEC

COMPLEX MICRO INTERCONNECTION 5i-02 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

CONNECTEC JAPAN 5D-04 Smart Sensing 

CoreStaff 5H-10 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Cornes Technologies 5C-08 Smart Sensing 

Cybernet Systems 4F-15 Imaging Japan 

D Daicel 5G-03 PWB Tech

DAICO MFG 4F-04 interOpto 

DAIWA 6A-07 PWB Tech

DAIWAMUSENDENKI 5H-11 Electronics Component & Unit Show

DE NORA PERMELEC 6F-06 PWB Tech

DELTA TOOLING 5E-03-7 Smart Sensing 

Denka 5H-05 PWB Tech

Digi International 5C-12 Smart Sensing 

Di-Nikko Enjineering 5i-08 PWB Tech

DongGuan WuFeng Electronics 4F-12 interOpto 

DynaComware 4G-11 Edge Computing 

E E&E Evolution 5B-10 interOpto 

EGS 4B-02 JISSO PROTEC

e.x.press. 5C-05 Smart Sensing 

EBA JAPAN 4E-01 Imaging Japan 

EIGHTECH TECTRON 4A-07 JISSO PROTEC

eightkougyou 6A-05 PWB Tech

Electro Scientific Industries Japan 6B-11 PWB Tech

Energy Harvesting Consortium 5V-10 Smart Sensing 

EXSEAL 6D-08 Module Japan

F FANUC 4C-04 JISSO PROTEC

FICT 6E-06 PWB Tech

FORESIGHT 6E-11 Module Japan

Forewin Flex 6G-08 PWB Tech

FSQuality 6D-03 PWB Tech

FUJI 5F-07 JISSO PROTEC

FUJI ELECTRONICS 6F-05 EMS Japan

Fuji Polymer Industries 5i-04 PWB Tech

FUJIKIKO 6B-08 Module Japan

FUJIMORI KOGYO 6A-01 PWB Tech

FUJITOKU 5B-19 Smart Sensing 

FUJITSU COMPONENT 5C-09 Smart Sensing 

FUJITSU COMPONENT 5E-03-11 Smart Sensing 

Fukuda Crystal Laboratory 5V-01 Smart Sensing 

Fukuda Metal Foil & Powder 6A-03 PWB Tech

G Gazo 5B-16 Smart Sensing 

Genial Light 4G-02 interOpto 

Gicho business communications 4B-01 JISSO PROTEC

GIGAVIS 5F-02 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

GLOBAL DISPLAY 5H-06 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

Global Information 5C-02 Smart Sensing 

Goal Searchers, ZHUHAI 6D-01 PWB Tech

Graviton 4G-05 interOpto 

GUANGDONG CHAMPION ASIA ELECTRONICS 6C-03 PWB Tech

H HAKKO 4A-13 JISSO PROTEC

HAKKOH DENSHI 5F-01 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

HELLER INDUSTRIES 4A-12 JISSO PROTEC

HIKAWA ELECTRONICS 5H-13 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Hitachi High-Tech Science 6E-05 PWB Tech

HIWIN 4A-09 JISSO PROTEC

HORIBA 4F-07 interOpto 

HortPlan 5C-06 Smart Sensing 

HWAIN TRADING 6D-02 PWB Tech

I ICHIKAWA TECHNO FABRICS 6F-09 PWB Tech

ICHINEN MANUFACTURING 4C-01 JISSO PROTEC

IDTechEx 5B-12 Smart Sensing 

Ihara Electronic Industries 5i-09 PWB Tech

IIDA ELECTRONICS (TSUSHO) 6A-10 Electronics Component & Unit Show

IKEGAMISEIKI 6E-13 Module Japan

IKEGAMISEIKI 4A-04 JISSO PROTEC

impactTV 5E-03-10 Smart Sensing

Innovation Research 5B-17 Smart Sensing 

Institute of Post-LED Photonics, Tokushima University 5A-11 interOpto 

IR System 5B-14 Smart Sensing 

IR System 5B-15 interOpto 

ISHIHARA CHEMICAL 6G-11 PWB Tech

Izuma Networks 4G-13 Edge Computing 

J J.A.WOOLLAM JAPAN 5A-16 interOpto 

JABURO INDUSTRY 6G-12 PWB Tech

JADASON Enterprises 6D-02 PWB Tech

Japan Display 5E-01 Smart Sensing 

JAPAN FEDERATION OF ELCTRONIC PARTS DISTRIBUTORS AND DEALERS (JEP) 5G-04 Electronics Component & Unit Show

JAPAN IMPOTERS ASSOCIATION OF LASERS & ELECTRO-OPTICS 5A-04 interOpto 

Japan Robot Association (JARA) 4A-01 JISSO PROTEC

JCU 6A-15 PWB Tech

JFE Shoji Electronics 4A-05 JISSO PROTEC

Jiangsu Provision Electronics 6F-07 PWB Tech

JIANGXI JIANGNAN NEW MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY 6E-02 PWB Tech

JSR 6E-14 Module Japan

JUKI 4D-05 JISSO PROTEC

JUTZE JAPAN 4B-14 JISSO PROTEC

K KAKEN TECH 4B-11 JISSO PROTEC

Kanai Juyo Kogyo 6F-13 PWB Tech

Kanazawa University V-COLLABO 5V-04 Smart Sensing 

Kanazawa University Vibrational Power Generator Laboratory 5V-02 Smart Sensing 

KANEKA 6C-01 PWB Tech

KAPID 4F-14 interOpto 

Kawasaki Heavy Industries 4D-01 JISSO PROTEC

KFE Hong Kong 6C-04 PWB Tech

KLV 5B-27 Smart Sensing 

Kobe Digital Labo 5E-03-2 Smart Sensing 

KODENSHI 5B-13 Smart Sensing 

KOHOKU KOGYO 5A-13 interOpto 

Korea Electronics Technology Institute 5H-02 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

KRONE 5C-11 Smart Sensing 

KYOEI PRINT GIKEN 6F-10 PWB Tech

KYOSHA 6A-09 PWB Tech

Kyoto Photonics Society 4F-02 interOpto 

L Laser Focus World Japan 4F-01 interOpto 

LINTEC 5V-11 Smart Sensing

Luci 6F-04 EMS Japan

Lux 4B-13 JISSO PROTEC

M MacEight 6A-05 PWB Tech

Macnica 5E-03-12 Smart Sensing 

MALCOM 4B-06 JISSO PROTEC

MARUBUN 4E-05 interOpto 

Maxell 5E-03-6 Smart Sensing 

MEC 6D-09 PWB Tech

MEIKO ELECTRONICS 6B-06 PWB Tech

MEIWA CORPORATION 5H-03 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Meltex 6G-13 PWB Tech

METRO ELECTRIC 5F-05 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Micro Module Technology 5C-13 Smart Sensing 

Micron 5B-01 Imaging Japan 

Microsignal 4F-05 interOpto 

MICROTECHNOLOGY 6F-15 PWB Tech

MICTEC 4F-14 interOpto 

Mio Corporation 5B-24 Smart Sensing 

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

MIRTEC JAPAN 4D-04 JISSO PROTEC

Mitsubishi Gas Chemical Company 6A-04 PWB Tech

Mitsunami 4E-07 Imaging Japan 

MODE 5E-03-1 Smart Sensing 

monodukuri.com 5C-03 Smart Sensing 

MULTISOUP 5E-03-3 Smart Sensing 

MUSASHI ENGINEERING 4C-08 JISSO PROTEC

N Nagaoka University of Technology 5A-09 interOpto 

NAGASE 6B-09 Module Japan

Nagoya Rikendengu 6A-11 Electronics Component & Unit Show

NAITO DENSEI KOGYO 6A-12 Module Japan

NAITO DENSEI MACHIDA MFG. 5C-17 Smart Sensing 

NAKAJIMA KAGAKUSANGYO 6B-01 PWB Tech

NANOXEED 5B-20 Smart Sensing 

NANYO 5E-03-13 Smart Sensing

Narcohm 5B-23 Smart Sensing 

National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science and Technology (AIST) 4G-16 Smart Sensing

National Institute of Technology, Anan college 5A-10 interOpto 

National Nanofab Center (K-Sensor) 5C-10 Smart Sensing

NGK INSULATORS 5V-12 Smart Sensing 

NICHIDEN 5C-16 Unmanned Solution Exhibition

Nihon Micron 6E-07 PWB Tech

NIHON SUPERIOR 4A-11 JISSO PROTEC

NIKKAN INDUSTRIES 6B-02 PWB Tech

Nikko-Materials 6G-17 PWB Tech

Ningbo Jujia New Material Technology 5H-03 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Nippon barnes 6D-05 Module Japan

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS 6A-14 Module Japan

Nippon Thompson 4D-03 JISSO PROTEC

NISOUL 5i-07 PWB Tech

Nisshinbo Micro Devices 5B-11 Smart Sensing

Nissin Kikai 5A-18 Imaging Japan 

Nitto Optical 4F-03 interOpto 

NITTOBOSEKI 6F-01 PWB Tech

NNP 6A-17 Electronics Component & Unit Show

NTT Advanced Technology 5B-28 Smart Sensing 

NTW 6F-12 PWB Tech

O ODTECH 6G-04 EMS Japan

OKADA GAJ 6D-02 PWB Tech

Okamoto Electronics 5G-07 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Oki Electric Cable 5H-04 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

OKUDA TRADING 4B-07 JISSO PROTEC

Okuhara Electric 4B-05 JISSO PROTEC

OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 6C-05 Module Japan

OMRON 4C-06 JISSO PROTEC

Optoelectronics Industry and Technology Development Association (OITDA) 4G-04 interOpto 

OPT Gate 5A-01 interOpto

OPTRONICS 4G-06 interOpto 

ORANGEARCH 4E-03 interOpto 

P Panasonic Connect 5B-21 JISSO PROTEC

Pretia Technologies 5D-06 Unmanned Solution Exhibition

PAN-TEC 6D-02 PWB Tech

PARMI JAPAN 4B-15 JISSO PROTEC

PASSCON 4C-02 JISSO PROTEC

PCBGOGO 6E-04 PWB Tech

PEMTRON 4A-06 JISSO PROTEC

Photonic Edge 5B-08 interOpto 

Photonic Science Technology 5B-09 interOpto 

Photonics Electronics Technology Research Association 4F-10 interOpto 

PHOTOTECHNICA 4E-04 interOpto 

Pi PHOTONICS 4E-02 interOpto 

PLAMEX 6D-06 PWB Tech

Polytec Japan 5F-09 Smart Sensing 

Pretia Technologies 5D-06 Unmanned Solution Exhibition

PRIMETECH ENGINEERING Yokohama Factory 6G-02 EMS Japan

PROCESS LAB. MICRON 4A-08 JISSO PROTEC

R R-DENSHI 5H-12 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Research Foundation for Opto-Science and Technology 4G-07 interOpto 

RESONAC（FORMER SHOWA DENKO / SHOWA DENKO MATERIALS） 6C-02 PWB Tech

RICOH 5E-03-9 Smart Sensing 

RIKEN 5B-07 interOptp

RISHO KOGYO 6E-01 PWB Tech

Robotic Increase Center 5D-02 Smart Sensing 

RTC 5D-01 Smart Sensing 

Rozetta 4G-01 interOpto

Ryoden 6A-02 PWB Tech

S SAGAMI PCI 6A-08 PWB Tech

SAN-EI KAGAKU 6G-14 PWB Tech

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

Sanki seisakusho 6E-15 Module Japan

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO 6D-02 PWB Tech

Sankyosha 5F-04 Electronics Component & Unit Show

SAYAKA 4C-07 JISSO PROTEC

SEAKI PRECISION 6E-10 Module Japan

Seidensha 5H-08 Electronics Component & Unit Show

SENSIRION JAPAN 5B-22 Smart Sensing 

SETTSU METAL INDUSTRIAL 5H-07 Electronics Component & Unit Show

SHANDONG SHENGQUAN NEW MATERIALS 6F-02 PWB Tech

SHANGHAI KENRYU TRADING 4H-01 interOpto

SHENGYI TECHNOLOGY 5i-05 PWB Tech

SHENZHEN JINZHOU PRECISION TECHNOLOGY 6E-16 PWB Tech

SHENZHEN NEWCCESS INDUSTIAL 6G-16 PWB Tech

Shibahara Manufacturing Industry 4F-06 interOpto 

SHIIMA Electronics 5G-01 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

SHIKOKU CHEMICALS 6G-15 PWB Tech

SHIMADZU 5A-15 interOpto 

SHIMANE FUJITSU / Izumo City 6B-04 PWB Tech

SHIMIZU 6E-09 Module Japan

SHINKO 6B-05 PWB Tech

Shoritsu Electric Industry 4B-12 JISSO PROTEC

Showa Sangyo 5i-06 PWB Tech

SMK 5C-15 Smart Sensing 

SOFTAGENCY 5B-18 Smart Sensing 

Space Photon 5A-14 interOpto 

Spectra Design 5B-06 interOpto 

Stella 4F-08 interOpto 

SteraVision 4G-03 interOpto 

SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES 5A-06 interOpto 

SUMITOMO METAL MINING PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION DEPT. 
TECHNOLOGY DIV. 5V-05 Smart Sensing 

SYNERGY OPTOSYSTEMS 4G-09 interOpto 

T Taihei Boeki 4F-13 Imaging Japan 

TAIYO ELECTRIC IND. 4C-03 JISSO PROTEC

TAIYO INK MFG 6B-03 PWB Tech

TAMURA CORPORATION 5F-06 JISSO PROTEC

TCT (JAPAN) 6G-10 PWB Tech

Techno Alpha 4A-10 JISSO PROTEC

TECHNOHANDS 5A-17 interOpto 

Teikoku Printing Inks Mfg 5C-14 Smart Sensing

Terahertz Technology Forum 5A-08 interOpto 

The Graduated School for the Creation  of New Photonics Industries 5A-12 interOpto 

the international society for optics and photonics(SPIE) 4E-08 interOpto 

The Japan Society of Laser Technology 4G-08 interOpto 

TOA MUSENDENKI 5G-05 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Tohoku University Frontier Research Institute for Interdisciplinary Sciences 
Shimatsu Laboratory 5B-29 Smart Sensing 

Tokai Engineering Service 4F-02 interOpto 

TokaiRika 5B-26 Smart Sensing 

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association (TEP) 5G-04 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Tokyo Machine & Tool 6D-02 PWB Tech

Tokyo Ohka Kogyo 5D-05 Smart Sensing 

TOMINAGA ELECTRIC 5i-11 Electronics Component & Unit Show

TORII 5G-06 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Touchence 5C-04 Smart Sensing 

TOWATEC 6D-07 Module Japan

Toyo Aluminium 5i-03 PWB Tech

Toyo Living 4B-08 JISSO PROTEC

TSUBAKIMOTO KOGYO 5F-08 Smart Sensing 

TSUNODA BRUSH 6F-08 PWB Tech

Tsuruta Seigyo Kiki 5i-10 Electronics Component & Unit Show

Tycoh 5E-03-4 Smart Sensing 

U UBE 4F-11 interOpto 

UNION TOOL 6D-02 PWB Tech

V VS Technology 4E-09 Imaging Japan 

W WAKOH DENKEN 6F-03 EMS Japan

WAZAM NEW  MATERIALS 6E-03 PWB Tech

Wing Vision 4B-10 JISSO PROTEC

Wonder Future Corporation 5i-01 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Y YAMAHA MOTOR 4A-14 JISSO PROTEC

YAMASHITAMATERIALS 5H-01 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

YASHIMA ELECTRIC 5V-06 Smart Sensing 

YITOA Micro Technology 5D-03 Smart Sensing 

Yokoyama Shokai 5V-07 Smart Sensing 

Z ZHEJIANG LANTE OPTICS 4H-01 interOpto 

Zhongshan Sichuang Optoelectronics Technology 4E-06 interOpto 

6B-06

6D-09

3F-01

6B-11

2C-07

6E-06

6B-11

2D-11
2E-16

6B-03

3G-11

Exhibition of Substrate Manufacturing Process　 【Entrances to East Hall 2 and Hall 6/3i-03】
It contains diagrams that break down the printed circuit board manufacturing process in an easy-to-understand manner, as well as related 
exhibitor information for the JPCA Show. It is especially recommended for young people who have just entered the company and students.
It is also posted on the exhibition website, so please use it as well.

Booth contest　【Voting Area：3j-03】
Everyone please vote! ! 
Booth contest held:
[Voting period] May 31 (Wednesday), June 1 (Thursday)
Booth contest will be held again this year!
[Nice Design Award], [Best Exhibition Award], and [Special Award] will be decided by everyone's votes.
We have gift for participants.

Stamp Rally　【Prize Exchange：3j-03】
Visit the official sponsor booth and collect stamps!
Please visit our booths and see the featured products and technologies. If you collect all the stamps, you will receive a meal ticket or a prize!

 Visitor’s Participation Project�

interOpto Imaging JapanEdge ComputingUnmanned Solution ExhibitionSmart Sensing24th Jisson Process Technology
 Exhibition

2023
37th ADVANCED ELECTRONICS
 PACKAGING  EXHIBITION

SDGs Device Show
E-Textile / WearableJapan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association

Electronics
Component & Unit
Show

Electrical
/optical transmission technology

Connecting Devices to Devices

52nd International Electronic
 Circuits Exhibition

2023List of Exhibitors

The 19th JPCA AWARD
We are pleased to announce that the JPCA Award Selection Committee has selected the winners of the 

19th JPCA Award after a rigorous screening process.

The JPCA Award are given to companies that have made a presentation to the judging panel of academia, 

the electronic circuit industry, and editors of professional journals based on the following criteria: 

"originality (uniqueness and originality)," "development potential and future potential in the industry," 

"reliability," and "relevance to the times.

The JPCA Award Selection Committee, consist of experts from academia, the electronic circuit industry, 

and editors of technical journals, conducts rigorous deliberations.

The JPCA Award has been presented since 2005 to products and technologies that have made significant 

contributions to the advancement and development of electronic circuit technology and industry.

【Awards Ceremony】 Seminar Venue B： Wednesday, May 31  16:40～16:55

The 19th JPCA Award Winners

■ TAIYO INK MFG CO.,LTD	 Booth No. 6B-03

■ USHIO INC.	 Booth No. 2C-06  

■Mitsubishi Gas Chemical Company INC.	 Booth No. 6A-04

■ UBE CORP.	 Booth No. 4F-11

■ OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD.	 Booth No. 6C-05

■ JSR CORP.	 Booth No. 6E-14

The 19th JPCA Incentive Award

■ Sakigake Semiconductor CO.,LTD.	 Booth No. 2D-07

■ ZUKEN	 Booth No. 2G-04
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